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North American Brass Band Championships 2023
Huntsville, AL

Saturday, April 22, 2023

NABBA Youth Open
 Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3

Sub
Total

Penalties

Total
J. Jackson J. Phillips J. Stamp M. Taylor

Tech Art *Tot Tech Art *Tot Tech Art *Tot Pen

Triangle Youth Academy Brass Band Raleigh, NC 76
1

75
1

75.50
1

80
1

80
1

80.00
1

79
1

80
1

79.50
1

235.000
1

0 78.333
1

* Total reflects factored subcaptions
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