## This is a SECURE recap. Sharing of this page will not work!!



Verified Scores (Will not display on public recap.)

When printing, select LANDSCAPE and enable background colors for the best results.

## North American Brass Band Championships 2023



Huntsville, AL Saturday, April 22, 2023

## NABBA Youth Open

		Judge 1		Judge 2			Judge 3				Penalties		
		J. Jackson			J. Phillips			J. Stamp			Sub	M. Taylor	
		Tech	Art	*Tot	Tech	Art	*Tot	Tech	Art	*Tot	Total	Pen	Total
Triangle Youth Academy Brass Band	Raleigh, NC	76 1	75 1	75.50 1	80 1	80 1	80.00 1	79 1	80 1	79.50 1	235.000 1	0	78.333 1
* Total reflects factored subcantions													

Iotal reflects factored subcaptions



